
2016 - 2017 Wrestling (Boys V)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Sat Nov 19 Batesville HS 9:00 AM Batesville HS Away 7:00 AM

Tue Nov 29 Bedford North Lawrence High 6:00 PM Bedford North Lawrence 
High 

Away 4:00 PM

Fri Dec 2 (Fugate Memorial Wrestling Meet) 5:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (McClain Hall)

Home

Sat Dec 3 (Fugate Memorial Wrestling Meet) 8:00 AM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (McClain Hall)

Home

Tue Dec 6 Seymour High School 5:30 PM Seymour High School Away 4:00 PM

Sat Dec 10 MSC Duals 10:00 AM Charlestown High School Away 8:30 AM

Thu Dec 15 Switzerland County High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (McClain Hall)

Home

Thu Dec 29 Warrior Classic 8:00 AM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (McClain Hall)

Home

Fri Dec 30 Warrior Classic 8:00 AM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (McClain Hall)

Home

Sat Jan 7 Nick Shaddy Invitational 9:00 AM Madison Consolidated High 
School

Away 7:30 AM

Wed Jan 11 New Albany HS 5:30 PM New Albany HS Away 4:00 PM

Sat Jan 14 SIWC 9:00 AM Southwestern HS-Hanover Away 7:30 AM

Thu Jan 19 MSC Conference Match 6:00 PM Charlestown High School Away 5:00 PM

Sat Jan 28 IHSAA Sectional 9:00 AM Jennings Co. HS Away

Sat Feb 4 IHSAA Regional 9:00 AM Jeffersonville HS Away

Sat Feb 11 IHSAA Semi-State 9:00 AM Evansville Reitz Memorial 
H.S.

Away

Scottsburg Senior High School
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